
2022 California Language Academy    I    www.cla.edu    I    info@cla.edu

Independent
Courses

Full-time
Intensive ENG

Part-time &
Vacation ENG

Independent 03 

Standard 12 

Standard 15 

Intensive 18 

Intensive 21 
Super Intensive 27 

Independent 06 

3

6

12

15

18

21
27

$70 $60 $55$65

$125

$225

$250

$270
$345

$200

$100 $100$110

$185 $170 $160

$205

$200

$300
$230

$215

$320
$250

$235

$195

$280
$220

$180

Hours /
 week

1 to 4
 week

5 to 11
 week

12 to 23
 week

 24+
 week

Upgrade to
a Premium
Elective

Exam Preparation, 
Business & Pathway - + $35 per week

$599
Special
Standard 12 
Promo 
(4 weeks)

-    Offers valid for applications received by July 15 and starting in 2022 (except Junior Study Tours).
-    For the Junior Study Tour's discount students can apply for the Winter or Summer 2023 program.
-    Special tuition rates valid for all ESL programs including Business English, Exam Preparation and Pathway to College ( minimum 
of 2 weeks enrollment).
-    All offers are valid for the CLA Los Angeles and San Diego campuses.
-    For more information regarding cancellations and postponements processes, please visit www.cla.edu/cla-policies
-    All special conditions above apply to Turkey students only.

30%
$740

Los Angeles   I   San Diego


