Los Angeles I San Diego





30% OFF ON TUITION FEES! CHECK BELOW!

COURSES (PRICES ARE PER WEEK)

DISCOUNT IS ALREADY APPLIED		Hours /	1 to 4	5 to 11	12 to 23	24+	
		week	week	week	week	week	
Independent	Independent 03	3	\$70	\$65	\$60	\$55	
Courses	Independent 06	6	\$125	\$110	\$100	\$100	
Part-time &	Standard 12	12	\$200	\$185	\$170	\$160	
Vacation ENG	Standard 15	15	\$225	\$205	\$195	\$180	
Full-time Intensive ENG	Intensive 18 Intensive 21 Super Intensive 27	18 21 27	\$250 \$270 \$345	\$235 \$250 \$320	\$215 \$230 \$300	\$200 \$220 \$280	
Upgrade to	Exam Preparation,	-	- + \$35 per week				

Business & Pathway





TERMS AND CONDITIONS

a Premium

Elective

- For the Junior Study Tour's discount students can apply for the Winter or Summer 2023 program.
- Special tuition rates valid for all ESL programs including Business English, Exam Preparation and Pathway to College (minimum
- All offers are valid for the CLA Los Angeles and San Diego campuses.
- For more information regarding cancellations and postponements processes, please visit www.cla.edu/cla-policies
- All special conditions above apply to Turkey students only.